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Name Institution Email 

1 Shafiullah Abdurrahim RRCAT arahim@rrcat.gov.in 

2 Fenompanirina Andrianala Inst. of HEP - Madagascar fenompanirina@gmail.com 

3 Cafer Bayar Ankara U. caferbayar@gmail.com 

4 Oscar Blanco LAL blanco@lal.in2p3.fr 

5 Alejandro Castilla Old Dominion U./Jlab acast020@odu.edu 

6 Tessa Charles Monash U. tessa.charles@synchrotron.com.au 

7 Vijay Chouhan KEK/SOKENDAI vchouhan@post.kek.jp 

8 Ryan Clark Old Dominion U. rclark8@unm.edu 

9 Rinky Dhingra RRCAT rinky@rrcat.gov.in 

10 Nuria Fuster-Martinez IFIC nuria.fuster@ific.uv.es 

11 Davide Gamba CERN davide.gamba@gmail.com 

12 Rahul Gaur RRCAT rahul@rrcat.gov.in 

13 Julia Grebenyuk DESY jgreb@mail.desy.de 

14 Riyasat Husain RRCAT riyasat@rrcat.gov.in 

15 Emmanouil Ikarios CERN/Nat'l Tech. U. of Athens ikarios@cern.ch 

16 Arup Ratan Jana RRCAT arjana@rrcat.gov.in 

17 Prasanta Kumar Jana RRCAT pkjana@rrcat.gov.in 

18 Saroj Jena RRCAT s_jena@rrcat.gov.in 

19 Siriwan Krainara SLRI/Suranaree U. of Tech. siriwan@slri.or.th 

20 Sarvesh Kumar IUAC sariuac@gmail.com 

21 Yuliya Maltseva BINP yuliya.maltseva@gmail.com 

22 Ivan Morozov BINP sithif@gmail.com 

23 Chirag Patidar RRCAT chirag@rrcat.gov.in 

24 Dario Pellegrini Padova U. pellegrini.dario@gmail.com 

25 Heghine Seraydaryan Old Dominion U./JLab heghines@jlab.org 

26 Mitra Shabestari Mississippi State U. mitras@jlab.org 

27 Hitesh Shukla BARC hitesh20071985@gmail.com 

28 Sikharin Suphakul Chiang Mai U. sikharin.sup@gmail.com 

29 Andrei Tsytrinov Pavel Sukhoi Gomel State Tech. U. atsytrin@ictp.it 
 


